SIR VITHALDAS THACKERSEY COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS STATUS)
S.N.D.T. WOMEN’S UNIVERSITY, JUHU, MUMBAI - 400049

SVT/staff/2023-2024/640 024 December, 2023
CIRCULAR

F.Y.B.Sc. Students

Please note that the fee is increased w.e.f. the academic year 2023-24. At the time of
admission, the fee was collected based on the fee structure of the previous year. There is
an increase in the fees in lieu of the implementation of NEP from the Academic Year

2023-24. The revised fee schedule is attached herewith.

Each student has to pay the difference of Rs. 6395/- on or before 15t December, 2023. The
fee has to be paid online through MIS (Management Information System) of the College.
Every student has to access her MIS account and follow the procedure for fee
payment. Detailed steps will be communicated to you on WhatsApp group and through

email.

The details of the SNDT WU, fee are appended below.

¢ Student Diary Fee - Rs. 50/-

e Student Development Fee - Rs.225/-

e SNDT WU, -Centre for Holistic Education, Training and Novel Advancements
(CHETNA) Fee - Rs. 20/-

e Sports Fee - Rs.100/-

The details of SVT College fee (New Program NEP- w.e.f. 2023-2024) are appended below: -
e Skill Development Course Fee - Rs.3000/-
e Specialized Course Fee - Rs.3000/-

; Total: Rs.6395/-
Dr. Jagmeet Madan
Principal



SIR VITHALDAS THACKERSEY COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE

(Empowered Autonomous Status)
SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI -49
FEE DETAILS YEAR 2023-2024
F.Y.B.Sc. -New Course ( NEP)

F.Y.B.5¢c. 2023-2024
Open Reserved
No | PARTICULAR Catggow Catesons
1 | Admission Fees 330 330
2 | Computer Fee 5500 0
3 | Development Fees 550 0
4 | Final Practicals Exam Fee 1100 0
5 | Final Theory Exam Fee 1650 0
6 | Elective Courses Fee 2200 2200
7 | Gymkhana Fees 550 0
8 | Identity Card 165 165
9 | Insurance Fee 30 30
10 | Libaray Fees 660 0
11 | Laboratory Fees 2200 0
12 | Magzine Fee 110 0
13 | Maintenance Fee 1100 1100
14 | MIS Fee 280 280
15 | Periodic Test Fee 1100 1100
16 | SNDTWU Data Base Fees 440 0
17 | Students Aid Fee 110 110
18 | Subject Association Fee 220 220
19 | Syllabus Fee 330 330
20 | Tution Fee 1000 0
21 | Caution Money Deposit 100 100
22 | Laboratory Deposit 300 300
23 | Library Deposit 1500 1500
24 | E Service Fees (U) 75 75
25 | Ashwamedh (U) 30 30
26 | Convocation Fees (U ) 0 0
27 | Disaster Mgt (U ) 10 10
28 | Eligibility Fee (U ) 300 300
29 | Enrollemt Fee (U) 300 300
30 | Medical Check Up (U ) 100 100
31 | Sports Fees (U ) 250 250
32 | Students Welfare (U ) 100 100
33 | Students Dairy Fee (U) 50 50
34 | Students Development Fee (U) 225 225
35 | Chetna Registration Fee 20 20
36 | Skill Development Course Fee 3000 3000
37 | Specialized Course Fee 3000 3000
TOTAL 28985 15225
et
Dr. Jagmeet Madan

Principal






